
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017588-2025 

Award

Festive Lighting Service Provision

Pickering Town Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-017588

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050916 

Published 29 April 2025, 12:41pm

Scope 

Description

Tender for the provision of a high quality Christmas lighting display for Pickering (YO18 8AA)
including the installation of Town Council owned lights and the provision of installation of
hired lights. 3 year contract. See contract specification for details.

 

Contract 1. Festive Lighting Service Provision

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017588-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017588-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Christmas Plus Ltd

Contract value

£34,725 excluding VAT

£41,670 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

28 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

12 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2025 to 31 May 2028

3 years

Main procurement category

Goods



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

31522000 - Christmas tree lights

31527200 - Exterior lights

Contract locations

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

Christmas Plus Ltd

Unit 5 Dalton Works

Keighley

BD21 4BA

United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Email: paul@christmas-plus.co.uk

Region: UKE41 - Bradford

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Festive Lighting Service Provision

Contracting authority 

Pickering Town Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZVZ-2589-HXMH

Memorial Hall

Pickering

YO18 8AA

United Kingdom

Contact name: Mrs Angela Dawson

Telephone: 01751476503

Email: townclerk@pickering.gov.uk

Website: http://www.pickering.gov.uk

mailto:paul@christmas-plus.co.uk
mailto:townclerk@pickering.gov.uk
http://www.pickering.gov.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKE22 - North Yorkshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Festive Lighting Service Provision
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Christmas Plus Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Pickering Town Council


		2025-06-18T09:23:24+0100
	TCPDF




